
PRODUKT:
STAND:

Änderungen

vorbehalten

Rs

MAßSTAB:

 bei DIN-A3

Maßangaben  können  aufgrund  keramischer  Toleranzen  variieren
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Zubehör, keramisch

Firstanfang- und Endscheibe PP und PZ
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Z
U

B
_
F

I
R

S
T

-
A

E
S

C
H

_
P

P
+

P
Z

 
.
p
d
f
 
/
 
.
d
w

g

Schnitt A-A

47

155

15

A

A

Ø 5,5

65

105

136

100°

65

90

85

27 27

190


